

MMGSX (GEN)

Const. of Road from Salaiya to Samdama

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Rud Imangay DIVISION

Block - Imangay SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

537

CON:-> Saket Bihari

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5th & final bill					
Absorption of cost					
(1) Const. of 20 ft. fence & working benchmark					
Qty. ride p. - 30 item (1)					
1.012 km. @ Rs. 6212 = 45 km				Rs.	6287 = 00
(2) Const. of 20 ft. fence & pillars					
Qty. ride p. - 30 item (2)					
1.012 km. @ Rs. 5066 = 61/km				Rs.	5127 = 00
(3) Clearing and grubbing road					
road etc. - 506 -					
Qty. ride p. - 30 item (3)					
0.708489. @ Rs. 49809 = 13/m				Rs.	35265 = 00
(4) Const. of embankment with approved material etc. - 506					
Qty. ride p. - 30 item (4)					
686.35 m ³ @ Rs. 151 = 50/m ³				Rs.	103982 = 00
(5) Const. of embankment with approved material etc. - 506					
Qty. ride p. - 31 item (5)					
294.15 m ³ @ Rs. 194 = 95/m ³				Rs.	57345 = 00
(6) Excavation in topsoil					
Qty. ride p. - 31 item (6)					
86.66 m ³ @ Rs. 2857/m ³				Rs.	24760 = 00
Continuation				Rs.	232766 = 00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			Bf.	Rs.	232766=00
(7) const. of 546 sqm open					
Shoalder with approved material					
etc - etc.					
Qty. vide P-32 item (13)					
2149.63 m ³ @ Rs. 196=83/m ³ Rs.					423112=00
(8) P.W. PCC M-10 in open					
foundation etc - etc					
Qty. vide P-31 item (7)					
6.74 m ³ @ Rs. 5838=34/m ³ - Rs.					39350=00
(9) P.W. PCC M-15 in open					
foundation etc - etc					
Qty. vide P-34 item (9)					
41.62 m ³ @ Rs. 5642=29/m ³ - Rs.					234832=00
(10) P.W. PCC M-15 in sub structure					
etc - etc.					
Qty. vide P-31 item (9)					
29.52 m ³ @ Rs. 5852=87/m ³ Rs.					172777=00
(11) P.W. 1940 kg cement concrete Hump					
etc etc - etc.					
Qty. vide P-31 item (10)					
(i) 600 mm ϕ H/D etc 7.50 m					
@ Rs. 1251=24/m - Rs.					9384=00
(ii) 1000 mm dia 1100 etc					
15.00 m @ Rs. 4047=39/m - Rs.					60711=00
					Rs 1172932=00

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					R.F.P. 4225985=00
17) Const. of unreinforced					
Plain cement concrete pavement					
Thickness etc -- 100.					
Qty. vide P-33 item (17)					
172.20 m ³ @ Rs. 7575=371 m ³ - Rs. 1304479=00					
18) P.V. and applying primer coat					
with bitumen emulsion (Rs. 1)					
Qty. vide P-33 item (18)					
2718.75 m ² @ Rs. 54=94 m ² - Rs. 149314=00					
19) P.V. and applying top coat					
with bitumen emulsion (Rs. 1)					
Qty. vide P-34 item (19)					
2718.75 m ² @ Rs. 18=64 m ² - Rs. 50678=00					
20) Mix seal surfacing					
P.V. laying and rolling of grade					
graded premix surfacing etc 100.					
Qty. vide P-34 item (20)					
2718.75 m ² @ Rs. 23847/m ² - Rs. 648340=00					
21) Road marking with hot applied					
thermoelastic compound on					
B.T. surface etc 100.					
Qty. vide P-34 item (21)					
145.00 m ² @ Rs. 852=00/m ² - Rs. 123540=00					
					Rs. 6502336=00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Of Rs. 6500 236-00
(20) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound on P.C.C. surface etc. - 56.					
Qty. vide P-34 item (22)					
57.00 M ² @ Rs. 859.00/M ²				Rs.	49533-00
(23) Supplying & laying D.P.I.G.ing					
1450 bar reinforcement					
Qty. vide P-34 item (23)					
2552 MT. @ 76830-37/MT.				Rs.	196676.00 6747992-00
(24) P.V. P.C.C. m. 10.25 cm concrete					
Qty. vide P-35 item (24)					
64.57 M ³ @ Rs. 667.89/M ³				Rs.	429254.00
(25) P.V. P.C.C. m. 10.25 cm concrete of standard design etc. - 100					
Qty. vide P-35 item (25)					
(i) ordinary concrete 3:1:6					
Q.P. 4416.85 @ Rs.				Rs.	72611.00
(ii) 200M concrete 4:2:4					
Q.P. 673.06 @ Rs.				Rs.	2688-00
(26) P.V. and filling of artificial drain					
Qty. vide P-35 item (26)					
3.20 @ Rs. 11070.95 @ Rs.				Rs.	35423.00
					Rs. 7220351.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 1.1

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					of A. 722851.00
23) En. taking boundary offset for bedrock in main road boundary are 2.58					
9+9.100-35.00m (2.7)					
10.47m ² @ Rs 357.77/m ²				A.	51336.00
24) Traffic sign					
Qty. 1.200-35.00m (2.8)					
i) 600mm circular GNO					
1 @ Rs 3068.06 each				A.	3068.00
ii) 600mm circular sign 10 NO					
1 @ Rs 5719.59 each				A.	5719.00
iii) 600mm x 1200mm rectangular GNO					
6 NO @ Rs 4271.44 each				A.	25628.00
iv) 900mm side description					
2 NO @ Rs 8352.00 each				A.	16704.00
25) Painting works including					
primer coat on the existing the surface with 500gms/litre					
Paint cost: 4.56					
Qty. 1.200-35.00m (3.1)					
66.96m ² @ Rs 105.04/m ²				A.	7037.00
				A.	785817.00
Lap 107 below 1.1					
				A.	664989.00
				A.	664989.00

Continuation

Continuation